	
	National
	Staff Lead
	Email

	1
	Finance Manager 
	Siobhan Cunniffe
	siobhan.cunniffe@camogie.ie

	2
	Technical Develop & Participation  Manager 
	Louise Conlon
	Louise.conlon@camogie.ie

	3
	Commercial Manager
	
	

	4
	Communications Manager
	Sarah Stanley
	sarah.stanley@camogie.ie

	5
	Operations Coordinator
	Alan Malone
	alan.malone@camogie.ie

	6
	National Administrator 
	Nick Skelly
	info@camogie.ie 

	7
	National Fixtures Coordination 
	Caroline Halton 
	fixtures@camogie.ie

	8
	Finance Administrator 
	Liz McGuinness 
	finance@Camogie.ie

	9
	National Childrens Officer
	Roberta Farrell 
	roberta.farrell@camogie.ie

	10
	Learning and Development Co-ordinator 
	Pamela Frizelle
	pamela.frizelle@camogie.ie

	11
	Coach Education & Development Coordinator 
	Niall Williams
	Niall.williams@camogie.ie

	12
	Referee Education & Development Coordinator 
	Lizzy Flynn 
	lizzie.flynn@camogie.ie

	13
	Youth Development Coordinator 
	James Heffernan 
	jame.heffernan@camogie.ie

	14
	Club & Education Support Coordinator
	Liam Clancy 
	liam.clancy@camogie.ie

	15
	Player Welfare & Inclusion Coordinator 
	Louise Keane
	Louise.keane@camogie.ie

	16
	Participation and Retention Coordinator
	Aideen Howlin 
	aideen.howlin@camogie.ie

	
	Provincial
	Staff Lead
	Email

	17
	Leinster Participation and Growth Co-ordinator
	Sabrina Larkin 
	sabrina.larkin@camogie.ie

	18
	Munster Participation and Growth Co-ordinator
	Stuart Reid 
	stuart.reid@camogie.ie

	19
	Ulster Participation and Growth Co-ordinator
	Ryan Gaffney 
	ryan.gaffney.ulster@camogie.ie

	20
	Connacht  Participation and Growth Co-ordinator
	Aideen Howlin (Interim)
	aideen.howlin@camogie.ie

	21
	Ulster Administration Manager
	Julie O’Neill
	Administrator.ulster@Camogie.ie



